o Go

seucey

daylight

when light matters

LED 6,000 K daylight
This truly portable lamp with magnifier comes with a USB rechargeable battery.

The brightness remains consistent for the full 8 hours. The LEDs circle the
magnification lens for a uniform lighting over your project. Offering 5 dioptres (2.25X]
magnification with a 12 dioptres (4.0X] inset lens for working on the finest details.

4,000 Lux at 15¢cm (67)

2 brightness levels
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Halo Go

RECHARGEABLE MAGNIFIER

FEATURES

USB-Rechargeable battery

Up to 8 hours of consistent & continuous brightness
4 hours on full brightness

Battery level indicator

5 diopters (2.25X) with a 12 diopter (4.0X) inset lens

9cm diameter lens
Folds flat

SPECIFICATIONS

E25201

15¢m (5.97)

Product information
Weight

Colour

Cable length

Packaging information
Height

Width

Depth

Packed weight

Products per master carton

0.75kg
White / Silver
1.5m

37cm
16cm
6cm
0.95kg

Light output

Light source

Lumens

Lux at 15¢cm (steps 1-2)
Colour temperature
CRI

Energy consumption
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LED

315 lm
4,000-2,000
6,000 K
80+

5W

daylight

when light matters



